Brasileiro de Velocross - 82 Etp
VX2 Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/11/2009 16:10. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:18:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:05.571 16:23:45.642 11 1:09.225 +1.091 16:30:54.654
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 6 1:05.948 +0.377 16:24:51.590 12 1:11.046 +2.912 16:32:05.700
1 16:19.17.550 7 1:06.398 +0.827 16:25:57.988 13 1:10.196 +2.062 16:33:15.896
2 1:06.109 +2.168 16:20:23.659 8 1:06.117 +0.546 16:27:04.105
3 1:04.557 +0.616 16:21:28.216 9 1:06.142 +0.571 16:28:10.247 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ
4 1:04.824 +0.883 16:22:33.040 10 1:05.965 +0.394 16:29:16.212 1 16:19:25.445
5 1:03.999 +0.058 16:23:37.039 1 1:06.386 +0.815 16:30:22.598 2 1:10.377 +0.654 16:20:35.822
6 1:03.941 16:24:40.980 12 1:05.852 +0.281 16:31:28.450 3 1:11.099 +1.376 16:21:46.921
7 1:05.347 +1.406 16:25:46.327 13 1:07.285 +1.714 16:32:35.735 4 1:11.307 +1.584 16:22:58.228
8 1:04.831 +0.890 16:26:51.158 5 1:11.021 +1.298 16:24:09.249
9 1:04.710 +0.769 16:27:55.868 (138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 6 1:11.281 +1.558 16:25:20.530
10 1:03.962 +0.021 16:28:59.830 1 16:19:17.355 7 1:11.742 +2.019 16:26:32.272
1 1:04.379 +0.438 16:30:04.209 2 1:05.444 +0.947 16:20:22.799 8 1:11.084 +1.361 16:27:43.356
12 1:04.948 +1.007 16:31:09.157 3 1:04.618 +0.121 16:21:27.417 9 1:10.662 +0.939 16:28:54.018
13 1:07.538 +3.597 16:32:16.695 4 1:26.116 +21.619 16:22:53.533 10 1:13.588 +3.865 16:30:07.606
5 1:04.734 +0.237 16:23:58.267 11 1:10.233 +0.510 16:31:17.839
(10) PAULO CESAR STEDILE 6 1:05.524 +1.027 16:25:03.791 12 1:09.723 16:32:27.562
1 16:19.18.142 7 1:04.599 +0.102 16:26:08.390
2 1:05.219 +1.039 16:20:23.361 8 1:05.223 +0.726 16:27:13.613 (712) AMARILSON HUTTL
3 1:04.803 +0.623 16:21:28.164 9 1:04.497 16:28:18.110 1 16:19:27.705
4 1:06.041 +1.861 16:22:34.205 10 1:04.579 +0.082 16:29:22.689 2 1:13.180 +3.331 16:20:40.885
5 1:04.264 +0.084 16:23:38.469 11 1:05.981 +1.484 16:30:28.670 3 1:09.849 16:21:50.734
6 1:04.586 +0.406 16:24:43.055 12 1:04.948 +0.451 16:31:33.618 4 1:11.059 +1.210 16:23:01.793
7 1:04.792 +0.612 16:25:47.847 13 1:04.845 +0.348 16:32:38.463 5 1:11.969 +2.120 16:24:13.762
8 1:04.892 +0.712 16:26:52.739 6 1:10.457 +0.608 16:25:24.219
9 1:04.537 +0.357 16:27:57.276 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 7 1:10.430 +0.581 16:26:34.649
10 1:04.180 16:29:01.456 1 16:19:21.204 8 1:11.223 +1.374 16:27:45.872
1 1:05.786 +1.606 16:30:07.242 2 1:07.038 +0.999 16:20:28.242 9 1:09.878 +0.029 16:28:55.750
12 1:05.336 +1.156 16:31:12.578 3 1:06.498 +0.459 16:21:34.740 10 1:10.947 +1.098 16:30:06.697
13 1:07.096 +2.916 16:32:19.674 4 1:07.125 +1.086 16:22:41.865 11 1:10.622 +0.773 16:31:17.319
5 1:06.416 +0.377 16:23:48.281 12 1:10.718 +0.869 16:32:28.037
(120) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR 6 1:06.852 +0.813 16:24:55.133
1 16:19:18.876 7 1:.06.449 +0.410 16:26:01.582 (41) LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA
2 1:05.989 +1.443 16:20:24.865 8 1:06.640 +0.601 16:27:08.222 1 16:19:29.469
3 1:04.546 16:21:29.411 9 1:07.595 +1.556 16:28:15.817 2 1:08.793 +0.746 16:20:38.262
4 1:05.469 +0.923 16:22:34.880 10 1:06.099 +0.060 16:29:21.916 3 1:08.047 16:21:46.309
5 1:05.344 +0.798 16:23:40.224 11 1:07.841 +1.802 16:30:29.757 4 1:09.857 +1.810 16:22:56.166
6 1:05.760 +1.214 16:24:45.984 12 1:06.039 16:31:35.796 5 1:10.185 +2.138 16:24:06.351
7 1:06.262 +1.716 16:25:52.246 13 1:07.104 +1.065 16:32:42.900 6 1:09.390 +1.343 16:25:15.741
8 1:07.574 +3.028 16:26:59.820 7 1:08.137 +0.090 16:26:23.878
9 1:07.205 +2.659 16:28:07.025 (7) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD 8 1:12.145 +4.098 16:27:36.023
10 1:06.105 +1.559 16:29:13.130 1 16:19:22.038 9 1:10.270 +2.223 16:28:46.293
11 1:05.794 +1.248 16:30:18.924 2 1:06.479 +1.375 16:20:28.517 10 1:11.382 +3.335 16:29:57.675
12 1:05.739 +1.193 16:31:24.663 3 1:06.920 +1.816 16:21:35.437 11 1:28.933 +20.886 16:31:26.608
13 1:06.860 +2.314 16:32:31.523 4 1:07.059 +1.955 16:22:42.496 12 1:21.530 +13.483 16:32:48.138
5 1:05.104 16:23:47.600
(44) FERNANDO SANCHES BERWANGER 6 1:05.552 +0.448 16:24:53.152 (114) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
1 16:19:20.289 7 1:05.635 +0.531 16:25:58.787 1 16:19:25.570
2 1:05.400 16:20:25.689 8 1:05.887 +0.783 16:27:04.674 2 1:22.287 +11.086 16:20:47.857
3 1:05.818 +0.418 16:21:31.507 9 1:06.217 +1.113 16:28:10.891 3 1:12.221 +1.020 16:22:00.078
4 1:05.912 +0.512 16:22:37.419 10 1:11.441 +6.337 16:29:22.332 4 1:13.159 +1.958 16:23:13.237
5 1:06.190 +0.790 16:23:43.609 11 1:07.553 +2.449 16:30:29.885 5 1:11.475 +0.274 16:24:24.712
6 1:05.787 +0.387 16:24:49.396 12 1:07.449 +2.345 16:31:37.334 6 1:11.201 16:25:35.913
7 1:06.529 +1.129 16:25:55.925 13 1:05.943 +0.839 16:32:43.277 7 1:11.521 +0.320 16:26:47.434
8 1:06.475 +1.075 16:27:02.400 8 1:14.325 +3.124 16:28:01.759
9 1:06.770 +1.370 16:28:09.170 (710) NATANIEL GIACOMOZZI 9 1:14.375 +3.174 16:29:16.134
10 1:06.100 +0.700 16:29:15.270 1 16:19:23.264 10 1:14.986 +3.785 16:30:31.120
11 1:05.736 +0.336 16:30:21.006 2 1:08.271 +0.137 16:20:31.535 11 1:16.320 +5.119 16:31:47.440
12 1:06.035 +0.635 16:31:27.041 3 1:08.134 16:21:39.669 12 1:17.986 +6.785 16:33:05.426
13 1:07.148 +1.748 16:32:34.189 4 1:08.562 +0.428 16:22:48.231
5 1:08.324 +0.190 16:23:56.555 (171) ANDERSON RIBAS MACHADO
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 6 1:10.151 +2.017 16:25:06.706 1 16:19:29.895
1 16:19:19.862 7 1:09.392 +1.258 16:26:16.098 2 1:13.509 16:20:43.404
2 1:07.197 +1.626 16:20:27.059 8 1:09.529 +1.395 16:27:25.627 3 1:14.494 +0.985 16:21:57.898
3 1:06.542 +0.971 16:21:33.601 9 1:09.499 +1.365 16:28:35.126 4 1:14.805 +1.296 16:23:12.703
4 1:06.470 +0.899 16:22:40.071 10 1:10.303 +2.169 16:29:45.429 5 1:14.869 +1.360 16:24:27.572
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:15.273 +1.764 16:25:42.845
7 1:17.811 +4.302 16:27:00.656
8 1:18.908 +5.399 16:28:19.564
9 1:17.525 +4.016 16:29:37.089
10 1:19.114 +5.605 16:30:56.203
11 1:17.976 +4.467 16:32:14.179
12 1:18.368 +4.859 16:33:32.547
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